57199		
	*93 FEB 4 AH 11 17	
Loan No. 10981149-2	- MOORE OCTOBER VOLMO 2 11	
	MOORE OCTOBER 31, 1992 VA 2/400	2574
SOUD CR. SHE		
the Note secured has the	JAGE SERVICES CORPORATION	
by JEFFERY V. KRESSI	GAGE SERVICES CORPORATION is the owner and holder of he Deed of Trust, dated JANUARY 3RD 1991 N AND BETH A. KRESSIN , as Grantor (s), to INGTON, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, as Trustee, for the benefit ARY 7TH 1991 , which Deed of Trust	
OF ILS PANGORS	INGTON, NATIONAL AGAINTY AND AGAINTY MADE	
of U.S. BANCOF WASH was recorded on JANU DOC#24422 BKM91 PG	GAGE COMPANY ARY 7000 HILL ASSOCIATION, as Trustee, for the benefit	
LOC#24422 BKM91 PG	ARY 7TH 1991 , which Deed of Trust	
	County, Observer of	
Geroge C. Reinmiller, Trustee under said Dee	Actional at Law, as Trustee in lieu of the above named	
German a - i	of Trust.	
Deed as a reminister	Chereby and the second s	
and Holder and in accor	Successor Trustee, pursuant to the request of said Owner dance with the provisions of said Deed of Trust does t any covenant or warranty express or implied to the	
person or persona law	t any covenant provisions of said beed as of said Owner	
undersigned under said	ly entitle thereto, all of the estate implied, to the	
TNI LITTLE		
and George C. Reinmiller	OURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORPORATION have caused these presents to be executed by their on the date written herein below.	
duly authorized officers	on the data these presents to be executively and the data these presents to be executively and the data the data the presents to be executively and the data the present of the data the data the present of the data the present of the data the data the present of the data th	
	have caused these presents to be executed by their on the date written herein below.	
	FKA: Firmer Holdgage Services Comments	
GEORGE C. REINMILVER	FKA: Manufacturers Hanover Mortgage Corporation	
	1 Suge Orporation	
By:		
George C. Reinmiller, Trustee	By: Mary Ann Ciofo, Associate Vice President	
• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Aut Clopy, Associate Vice President	
State of Michigan, County		
On the $\frac{22ND}{Max}$ day of	of Carland) ss	
before me Mary Ann Ciofu	DECEMBER	
said instrument	DECEMBER , 1992 , Personally appeared tho, being duly sworn, did say that she is the of Source One Mortgage Services Corporation	
of directors; and achaeil	to, being duly sworn, did say that she is the fource one Mortgage Services Corporation, and that on behalf of said entity by authority of its board dged said instrument to be its voluntary act and	
deed.	dged said instrument to be its volument of its board	
	Part in a set woruntary act and	
PATRICIA J. OLSZEWSKI Notary Public, Wayne County, Mi My Commission Francisco	-attricing of manuf	
Acting in Optional Courts 495	NOTARY PUBLIC FOR	
State of Oregon, Country and	My Commission expires:	
On the O	Multhomah) ss	
before me George C Dat	bruary co	
his voluntary act and deed	ler and acknowledged the former in sonally appeared	
Belore me:	Multhomah) ss $DMCUM$, 19 $\overline{23}$, Personally appeared ler and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be	
OFFICIAL SEAL	Liplinda na frant	
NOTABY PUPULO OPENIN	NOTARY PUBLIC TO THE COULDED	
MY COMMISSION EXPIDENTION NO.019245	My Commission expires:	
Second States St		
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:	STATE OF OREGON,	
MOORE, ROBERT D & MENN	County of Klamath ss.	
LIVINGSTON, MT 59047	Filed for record at request of:	
	on this 4th	
	day of Feb	
	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk	
	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Quelling Multiple and County Clerk	
	Fce, \$15.00 Deputy.	
	A second states of a second state of a	